
 

 

 
 
 
 

Proposed Meeting Dates – FFY 2025 
(October 2024-September 2025) 

 

 
Executive Committee 

 
Friday, November 15, 2024 

Friday, January 17, 2025 

Friday, April 18, 2025 

Friday, June 20, 2025 

Friday, September 19, 2025 

 
 

Full Council 
 

Friday, November 22, 2024 

Friday, January 26, 2025 

Friday, April 25, 2025 

Friday, June 27, 2025 

Friday, September 26, 2025 

 

 

 


